2025 Schinken Vad Provincial MTB Race v.2 - Results by Gender

2025-07-06

Kids U11 (10 years old in 2025) Male - Official

Name End of lap 1 Finish

1 Isaac Weselak 14:11.6 27:49.3
2025:1104 Kids U11 (10 yearsold in 2025) Male Chip: D5

1 Registered 1 Finished 0 Did Not Start 0 Did Not Finish 0 Disqualified

Kids U11 (10 years old in 2025) Female - Official

Name End of lap 1 Finish

1 Rosalynn Hoeppner 13:30.6 27:49.2
2025:1116 Kids U1l (10 yearsoldin2025) Female Chip: D4

1 Registered 1 Finished 0 Did Not Start 0 Did Not Finish 0 Disqualified

U13 Male - Official

Name End of lap1 End of lap 2 Finish

1 Maél Gagné 9:47.8 20:03.3 30:14.8
2025:1302 U13 Male Chip:D6

2 Josh Wiens 10:06.4 20:26.7 30:52.6
2025:1314 U13 Male Chip:D8

3 Alex Theroux 10:27.2 22:00.7 33:53.6
2025:1311 U13 Male Chip: D12

4 Thomas S Weselak 10:55.9 23:29.7 35:59.2

2025:1305 U13 Male Chip:D11

4 Registered 4 Finished 0 Did Not Start 0 Did Not Finish 0 Disqualified

Time

27:49.3

Time

27:49.2

Time

30:14.8

30:52.6

33:53.6

35:59.2



U13 Female - Official

Name

Carol Weselak
2025:1306 U13 Female Chip:D9

Gloria Brodland
2025:1523 U13 Female Chip: D10

Sophie Rochon
2025:1304 U13 Female Chip:D7

3 Registered 3 Finished 0 Did Not Start

U15 Male - Official

10

11

DNS

Name

Graham Zagozewski
2025:1501 U15 Male Chip: D20
Preston (PJ) Earl

2025:1522 U15 Male Chip:D16

Zev Rochon
2025:1503 U15 Male Chip: D23

James Wiens

2025:1519 U15 Male Chip: D2
Callum Taylor-Doucette
2025:1509 U15 Male Chip: D18
Roman Bundoc

2025:1506 U15 Male Chip: D25
Syelas Hoeppner

2025:1527 U15 Male Chip: D17
Colin Klessens

2025:1526 U15 Male Chip: D15
Alex Bitton

2025:1515 U15 Male Chip: D26
Aidan Carter

2025:233 U15 Male Chip:D14
Ren Smoke

2025:1523 U15 Male Chip: D24

Cyrus Thomas
2025:1507 U15 Male Chip:D19

12 Registered 11 Finished 1 Did Not Start

0 Did Not Finish

0 Did Not Finish

Endof lap 1 Endoflap 2

11:50.7

12:54.6

14:40.0

0 Disqualified

0 Disqualified

24:17.6

27:20.9

32:02.6

Endof lap 1

26:36.8

28:46.4

32:16.0

32:15.2

32:15.3

33:19.4

33:25.2

36:02.6

37:44.7

36:44.7

49:21.0

Finish

36:47.1

42:28.3

50:49.8

Finish

50:06.4

56:09.9

1:01:00.4

1:01:12.3

1:02:05.8

1:06:06.8

1:08:30.1

1:09:33.6

1:13:11.9

1:22:33.6

1:36:44.7

Time

36:47.1

42:28.3

50:49.8

Time

50:06.4

56:09.9

1:01:00.4

1:01:12.3

1:02:05.8

1:06:06.8

1:08:30.1

1:09:33.6

1:13:11.9

1:22:33.6

1:36:44.7



U15 Female - Official

Name End of lap 1 Finish Time

1 Charlotte Klassen 34:03.2 1:07:43.0 1:07:43.0
2025:1521 U15 Female Chip: D22

2 Vibha Raghavendran 42:05.5 1:23:349 1:23:34.9

2025:1510 U15 Female Chip: D13

2 Registered 2 Finished 0 Did Not Start 0 Did Not Finish 0 Disqualified

U17 Male - Official

Name End of lap 1 Finish Time

1 Aaron Thomson 32:39.0 1:04:12.9 1:04:12.9
Ul7 Male Chip:D29

2 Jayden Deleske 37:43.6 1:24:42.0 1:24:42.0

2025:244 U17 Male Chip: D28

DNS Matyas Kares
2025:204 U17 Male Chip: D27

3 Registered 2 Finished 1 Did Not Start 0 Did Not Finish 0 Disqualified

Sport (Under 35) Male - Official

Name End of lap 1 Finish Time

1 Joseph Tabin 29:27.3 55:39.7 55:39.7
2025:236 Sport (Under 35) Male Chip: D31

2 Raphael Gagne 35:42.4 1:07:05.3  1:07:05.3
2025:201 Sport (Under35) Male Chip: D34

3 David Brodeur 46:27.9 1:32:08.1 1:32:08.1

2025: 247 Sport (Under 35) Male Chip: D99

DNF  Darren Woloshyn
2025:243 Sport (Under 35) Male Chip: D33

4 Registered 3 Finished 0 Did Not Start 1 Did Not Finish 0 Disqualified



Sport (Under 35) Female - Official

Name End of lap 1 Finish Time

1 D'Arcy Arends 34:25.2 1:03:57.4 1:03:57.4
2025:134 Sport (Under 35) Female Chip: D32

2 Madeline Mitchell 39:17.1 1:13:49.7 1:13:49.7

2025:139 Sport (Under 35) Female Chip: D35

2 Registered 2 Finished 0 Did Not Start 0 Did Not Finish 0 Disqualified

Master Sport (35 and older) Male - Official

Name End of lap 1 Finish Time

1 Robb Massey 31:25.3 59:27.5 59:27.5
2025:120 Master Sport (35 and older) Male Chip: D3

2 Rick Wiens 31:27.9 59:41.0 59:41.0
2025: 133 Master Sport (35 and older) Male Chip: D37

3 Camilo Mondaca 37:50.1 1:14:31.2  1:14:31.2
2025: 137 Master Sport (35 and older) Male Chip: D38

4 Curtis Guiboche 42:49.2 1:28:49.7 1:28:49.7
2025: 137 Master Sport (35 and older) Male Chip: D40

5 William Algeo 49:30.0 -1lap

2025:326 Master Sport (35 and older) Male Chip: D41

5 Registered 4 Finished 0 Did Not Start 0 Did Not Finish 0 Disqualified



**Comp Male - Official

10

11

12

13

14

15

DNS

DNS

DNS

Name

Kyle Azaransky

2025:131 **Comp Male Chip: D50

Cade Burley

2025:106 **Comp Male Chip: D57

Gideon Hoeppner

2025:58 **Comp Male Chip: D49

Paul Wiens

2025:17 **Comp Male Chip: D52

Luke Mooney
2025:132 **Comp Male
Luke Brodland
2025:109 **Comp Male
Nevin Howanyk
2025:105 **Comp Male
Max Bundoc
2025:130 **Comp
Jon Guenter
2025:110 **Comp
Marlin Rempel
2025:136 **Comp
Karl Jansen
2025:124 **Comp
Matthew Hogan
2025:138 **Comp Male
Isaiah Vanden Berg
2025:140 **Comp Male
Petr Kares

2025:102 **Comp Male
Teagan Algeo
2025:246 **Comp Male

Male
Male
Male

Male

Nicolas Mezzomo
2025:116 **Comp Male
Rheal Aquin
2025:320 **Comp
Steven Carlson
2025:238 **Comp

Male

Male

18 Registered

Chip:

Chip:

Chip:

Chip:

Chip:

Chip:

Chip:

Chip:

Chip:

Chip:

Chip:

Chip:

Chip:

Chip:

D30

D44

D48

D45

D53

D58

D56

D51

D47

D54

D46

D39

D43

D55

15 Finished

3 Did Not Start

0 Did Not Finish

End oflap1 Endoflap 2 Finish

24:55.5

24:53.3

26:41.3

27:27.6

27:31.1

27:27.2

30:45.3

29:48.1

31:17.0

31:32.3

33:30.8

32:29.1

33:55.3

33:27.4

42:13.1

0 Disqualified

47:30.8

47:30.7

49:51.1

52:21.3

52:18.4

52:33.9

57:50.3

57:12.5

59:29.7

1:00:59.3

1:03:01.8

1:02:45.5

1:05:27.4

1:06:40.9

1:19:23.7

1:11:32.4

1:11:46.5

1:12:56.9

1:16:11.7

1:16:12.8

1:18:19.5

1:22:37.7

1:25:58.0

1:29:41.8

1:30:49.8

1:33:46.7

1:35:56.8

1:41:04.6

1:46:33.7

1:55:39.3

Time

1:11:32.4

1:11:46.5

1:12:56.9

1:16:11.7

1:16:12.8

1:18:19.5

1:22:37.7

1:25:58.0

1:29:41.8

1:30:49.8

1:33:46.7

1:35:56.8

1:41:04.6

1:46:33.7

1:55:39.3



**Expert Female - Official

Name End oflap1 Endoflap 2 Finish Time

1 Mia Sawatsky 28:26.5 54:24.5 1:21:03.8  1:21:03.8
**Expert Female Female Chip: D62

2 Pinja Hyytiainen 29:48.1 58:17.6 1:25:56.8  1:25:56.8
2025:112 **Expert Female Female Chip: D61

3 Agnieszka Gigiel 31:35.5 1:00:47.4 1:30:04.1 1:30:04.1
2025:60 **Expert Female Female Chip: D59

4 Kate Sawatsky 32:14.1 1:03:34.0 1:36:16.2 1:36:16.2
2025: 64 **Expert Female Female Chip: D60

5 Zyra Manuel Kurdziel 39:32.0 1:17:40.6 -1lap

2025:107 **Expert Female Female Chip: D63

5 Registered 4 Finished 0 Did Not Start 0 Did Not Finish 0 Disqualified



**Expert/Elite Male - Official

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

DNF

DNF

DNS

Name

Soren Weselake
2025:19 **Expert/Elite Male

Loic Savard
2025:18 **Expert/Elite Male

Jackson Byers
2025: 74 **Expert/Elite Male

Marcus Huebner
2025: 72 **Expert/Elite Male

Jordan Bell
2025:53 **Expert/Elite Male

Kyle Zorniak
2025:30 **Expert/Elite Male

Garret Penner
2025:13 **Expert/Elite Male

Jeff Van Rosmalen
2025:12 **Expert/Elite Male

Gord Hamm
2025: 73 **Expert/Elite Male

lan Case
2025:52 **Expert/Elite Male

Nathan Weselake

**Expert/Elite Male Male Chip: D68

Olli Hyytiainen

2025:65 **Expert/Elite Male
Jason Howden

2025:21 **Expert/Elite Male
Peter Loewen

2025:40 **Expert/Elite Male
Kirk Karlowsky

2025:68 **Expert/Elite Male
Matthaeus Dyck

**Expert/Elite Male Male Chip: D67

Tyler Hartle

2025:22 **Expert/Elite Male Male Chip:

Cole Hildebrand

2025: 71 **Expert/Elite Male Male Chip:

Brett Zagozewski

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Chip:

Chip:

Chip:

Chip:

Chip:

Chip:

Chip:

Chip:

Chip:

Chip:

Chip:

Chip:

Chip:

Chip:

D64

D76

D79

D74

D71

D70

D78

D72

D00

D80

D77

D73

D42

D75

D69

D66

2025:51 **Expert/Elite Male Male Chip: D65

19 Registered

15 Finished

1 Did Not Start

End of lapl End of lap2 End of Lap3 Finish

21:06.1

22:22.1

24:05.7

24:17.2

24:59.4

24:51.5

24:05.4

26:21.8

27:04.8

26:30.3

28:19.5

28:00.1

28:27.4

28:20.9

32:01.6

28:29.8

22:02.6

2 Did Not Finish

39:51.2

42:35.2

45:03.7

46:41.4

47:02.2

47:04.9

47:15.0

50:30.0

50:50.1

50:56.7

53:27.2

53:26.3

54:30.4

54:29.9

1:00:18.3

55:21.6

0 Disqualified

58:55.4

1:03:32.1

1:06:47.6

1:08:57.7

1:09:41.1

1:10:24.0

1:12:14.7

1:14:27.1

1:14:39.2

1:16:15.9

1:18:54.1

1:20:19.8

1:21:17.9

1:21:35.2

1:29:02.1

1:24:56.6

1:17:19.3

1:25:24.3

1:29:20.6

1:31:34.5

1:33:44.3

1:34:22.4

1:37:20.8

1:38:45.0

1:39:28.8

1:44:29.5

1:45:26.1

1:47:05.9

1:48:03.4

1:49:51.4

1:59:51.7

Time

1:17:19.3
1:25:24.3
1:29:20.6
1:31:34.5
1:33:44.3
1:34:22.4
1:37:20.8
1:38:45.0
1:39:28.8
1:44:29.5
1:45:26.1
1:47:05.9
1:48:03.4
1:49:51.4
1:59:51.7

-1lap



