2025 Schinken Vad Provincial MTB Race v.2 – Results by Gender

2025-07-06

Kids U11 (10 years old in 2025) Male - Official

	Name					End of lap 1	• '
1	Isaac Weselal 2025: 1104 Kids		27:49.3				
	1 Registered	1 Finished	0 Did Not Start	0 Did Not Finish	0 Disqualified		

Kids U11 (10 years old in 2025) Female – Official

	Name			13:30.6 27:49.2 27: Female Chip: D4	Time				
1	Rosalynn Hoe 2025: 1116 Kids	• •	in 2025) Female Chi		13:30.6	27:49.2	27:49.2		
	1 Registered	1 Finished	0 Did Not Start	0 Did Not Finish	0 Disqualified				

U13 Male - Official

	Name				End of lap	1 End of lap	2 Finish	Time
1	Maël Gagné 2025: 1302 U13	Male Chin: D6			9:47.8	20:03.3	30:14.8	30:14.8
2	Josh Wiens 2025: 1314 U13				10:06.4	20:26.7	30:52.6	30:52.6
3	Alex Theroux 2025: 1311 U13	Male Chip: D12			10:27.2	22:00.7	33:53.6	33:53.6
4	Thomas S We 2025: 1305 U13				10:55.9	23:29.7	35:59.2	35:59.2
	4 Registered	4 Finished	0 Did Not Start	0 Did Not Finish	0 Disqualified			

U13 Female - Official

	Name				End of lap	1 End of lap	2 Finish	Time
1	Carol Wesela 2025: 1306 U13	k Female Chip: D	9		11:50.7	24:17.6	36:47.1	36:47.1
2	Gloria Brodla 2025: 1523 U13	nd Female Chip: D	10		12:54.6	27:20.9	42:28.3	42:28.3
3	Sophie Rocho 2025: 1304 U13	on Female Chip: D	7		14:40.0	32:02.6	50:49.8	50:49.8
	3 Registered	3 Finished	0 Did Not Start	0 Did Not Finish	0 Disqualified			

U15 Male - Official

	Name				End of lap	1 Finish	Time
1	Graham Zagozewski 2025: 1501 U15 Male Chip: D20				26:36.8	50:06.4	50:06.4
2	Preston (PJ) Earl 2025: 1522 U15 Male Chip: D16				28:46.4	56:09.9	56:09.9
3	Zev Rochon 2025: 1503 U15 Male Chip: D23				32:16.0	1:01:00.4	1:01:00.4
4	James Wiens 2025: 1519 U15 Male Chip: D2				32:15.2	1:01:12.3	1:01:12.3
5	Callum Taylor-Doucette 2025: 1509 U15 Male Chip: D18				32:15.3	1:02:05.8	1:02:05.8
6	Roman Bundoc 2025: 1506 U15 Male Chip: D25				33:19.4	1:06:06.8	1:06:06.8
7	Syelas Hoeppner 2025: 1527 U15 Male Chip: D17				33:25.2	1:08:30.1	1:08:30.1
8	Colin Klessens 2025: 1526 U15 Male Chip: D15				36:02.6	1:09:33.6	1:09:33.6
9	Alex Bitton 2025: 1515 U15 Male Chip: D26				37:44.7	1:13:11.9	1:13:11.9
10	Aidan Carter 2025: 233 U15 Male Chip: D14				36:44.7	1:22:33.6	1:22:33.6
11	Ren Smoke 2025: 1523 U15 Male Chip: D24				49:21.0	1:36:44.7	1:36:44.7
ONS	Cyrus Thomas 2025: 1507 U15 Male Chip: D19						
	12 Registered 11 Finished	1 Did Not Start	0 Did Not Finish	0 Disqualified			

U15 Female - Official

	Name					End of lap 1	Finish	Time
1	Charlotte Kla 2025: 1521 U15	ssen Female Chip: D	22			34:03.2	1:07:43.0	1:07:43.0
2	Vibha Raghav	vendran				42:05.5	1:23:34.9	1:23:34.9
	2025: 1510 U15	Female Chip: D	13					
	2 Registered	2 Finished	0 Did Not Start	0 Did Not Finish	0 Disqualified			

U17 Male - Official

	Name					End of lap 1 Finish		Time
1	Aaron Thoms U17 Male Chip					32:39.0	1:04:12.9	1:04:12.9
2	Jayden Deles 2025: 244 U17					37:43.6	1:24:42.0	1:24:42.0
DNS	Matyas Kares 2025: 204 U17							
	3 Registered	2 Finished	1 Did Not Start	0 Did Not Finish	0 Disqualified			

Sport (Under 35) Male – Official

	Name					End of lap	Time	
1	Joseph Tabin					29:27.3	55:39.7	55:39.7
	2025: 236 Sport (Under 35)	Male	Chip: D31					
2	Raphael Gagne					35:42.4	1:07:05.3	1:07:05.3
	2025: 201 Sport (Under 35)	Male	Chip: D34					
3	David Brodeur					46:27.9	1:32:08.1	1:32:08.1
	2025: 247 Sport (Under 35)	Male	Chip: D99					
DNF	Darren Woloshyn							
	2025: 243 Sport (Under 35)	Male	Chip: D33					
	4 Registered 3 Finish	ned	0 Did Not Start	1 Did Not Finish	0 Disqualified			

Sport (Under 35) Female – Official

	Name					End of lap 1	Finish	Time
1	D'Arcy Arends					34:25.2	1:03:57.4	1:03:57.4
	2025: 134 Sport	(Under 35) Fema	ale Chip: D32					
2	Madeline Mite	chell				39:17.1	1:13:49.7	1:13:49.7
	2025: 139 Sport	(Under 35) Fema	ale Chip: D35					
	2 Registered	2 Finished	0 Did Not Start	O Did Not Finish	0 Disqualified			

Master Sport (35 and older) Male - Official

	Name		End of lap	End of lap 1 Finish	
1	Robb Massey 2025: 120 Master Sport (35 and older) Male Chip: D3		31:25.3	59:27.5	59:27.5
2	Rick Wiens 2025: 133 Master Sport (35 and older) Male Chip: D37		31:27.9	59:41.0	59:41.0
3	Camilo Mondaca 2025: 137 Master Sport (35 and older) Male Chip: D38		37:50.1	1:14:31.2	1:14:31.2
4	Curtis Guiboche 2025: 137 Master Sport (35 and older) Male Chip: D40		42:49.2	1:28:49.7	1:28:49.7
5	William Algeo 2025: 326 Master Sport (35 and older) Male Chip: D41		49:30.0		-1 lap
	5 Registered 4 Finished 0 Did Not Start 0 Did Not Finis	h 0 Disqualified			

**Comp Male - Official

	Name			End of lap 1	End of lap 2	Finish	Time
1	Kyle Azaransky 2025: 131 **Comp Male Chip: D50	ı		24:55.5	47:30.8	1:11:32.4	1:11:32.4
2	Cade Burley 2025: 106 **Comp Male Chip: D57			24:53.3	47:30.7	1:11:46.5	1:11:46.5
3	Gideon Hoeppner 2025: 58 **Comp Male Chip: D49			26:41.3	49:51.1	1:12:56.9	1:12:56.9
4	Paul Wiens 2025: 17 **Comp Male Chip: D52			27:27.6	52:21.3	1:16:11.7	1:16:11.7
5	Luke Mooney 2025: 132 **Comp Male Chip: D30)		27:31.1	52:18.4	1:16:12.8	1:16:12.8
6	Luke Brodland 2025: 109 **Comp Male Chip: D44			27:27.2	52:33.9	1:18:19.5	1:18:19.5
7	Nevin Howanyk 2025: 105 **Comp Male Chip: D48	1		30:45.3	57:50.3	1:22:37.7	1:22:37.7
8	Max Bundoc 2025: 130 **Comp Male Chip: D45	i		29:48.1	57:12.5	1:25:58.0	1:25:58.0
9	Jon Guenter 2025: 110 **Comp Male Chip: D53			31:17.0	59:29.7	1:29:41.8	1:29:41.8
10	Marlin Rempel 2025: 136 **Comp Male Chip: D58	1		31:32.3	1:00:59.3	1:30:49.8	1:30:49.8
11	Karl Jansen 2025: 124 **Comp Male Chip: D56	j		33:30.8	1:03:01.8	1:33:46.7	1:33:46.7
12	Matthew Hogan 2025: 138 **Comp Male Chip: D53			32:29.1	1:02:45.5	1:35:56.8	1:35:56.8
13	Isaiah Vanden Berg 2025: 140 **Comp Male Chip: D47			33:55.3	1:05:27.4	1:41:04.6	1:41:04.6
14	Petr Kares 2025: 102 **Comp Male Chip: D54			33:27.4	1:06:40.9	1:46:33.7	1:46:33.7
15	Teagan Algeo 2025: 246 **Comp Male Chip: D46			42:13.1	1:19:23.7	1:55:39.3	1:55:39.3
DNS	Nicolas Mezzomo 2025: 116 **Comp Male Chip: D39						
DNS	Rheal Aquin 2025: 320 **Comp Male Chip: D43						
DNS	Steven Carlson 2025: 238 **Comp Male Chip: D55						
	18 Registered 15 Finished	3 Did Not Start	0 Did Not Finish	0 Disqualified			

**Expert Female - Official

	Name	End of lap	1 End of lap 2	Finish	Time
1	Mia Sawatsky **Expert Female Female Chip: D62	28:26.5	54:24.5	1:21:03.8	1:21:03.8
2	Pinja Hyytiainen 2025: 112 **Expert Female Female Chip: D61	29:48.1	58:17.6	1:25:56.8	1:25:56.8
3	Agnieszka Gigiel 2025: 60 **Expert Female Female Chip: D59	31:35.5	1:00:47.4	1:30:04.1	1:30:04.1
4	Kate Sawatsky 2025: 64 **Expert Female Female Chip: D60	32:14.1	1:03:34.0	1:36:16.2	1:36:16.2
5	Zyra Manuel Kurdziel 2025: 107 **Expert Female Female Chip: D63	39:32.0	1:17:40.6		- 1 lap
	5 Registered 4 Finished 0 Did Not Start 0 Did Not Finish	0 Disqualified			

**Expert/Elite Male - Official

	Name	End of lap1	End of lap2	End of Lap3	Finish	Time
1	Soren Weselake 2025: 19 **Expert/Elite Male Male Chip: D64	21:06.1	39:51.2	58:55.4	1:17:19.3	1:17:19.3
2	Loic Savard 2025: 18 **Expert/Elite Male Male Chip: D76	22:22.1	42:35.2	1:03:32.1	1:25:24.3	1:25:24.3
3	Jackson Byers 2025: 74 **Expert/Elite Male Male Chip: D79	24:05.7	45:03.7	1:06:47.6	1:29:20.6	1:29:20.6
4	Marcus Huebner 2025: 72 **Expert/Elite Male Male Chip: D74	24:17.2	46:41.4	1:08:57.7	1:31:34.5	1:31:34.5
5	Jordan Bell 2025: 53 **Expert/Elite Male Male Chip: D71	24:59.4	47:02.2	1:09:41.1	1:33:44.3	1:33:44.3
6	Kyle Zorniak 2025: 30 **Expert/Elite Male Male Chip: D70	24:51.5	47:04.9	1:10:24.0	1:34:22.4	1:34:22.4
7	Garret Penner 2025: 13 **Expert/Elite Male Male Chip: D78	24:05.4	47:15.0	1:12:14.7	1:37:20.8	1:37:20.8
8	Jeff Van Rosmalen 2025: 12 **Expert/Elite Male Male Chip: D72	26:21.8	50:30.0	1:14:27.1	1:38:45.0	1:38:45.0
9	Gord Hamm 2025: 73 **Expert/Elite Male Male Chip: D00	27:04.8	50:50.1	1:14:39.2	1:39:28.8	1:39:28.8
10	lan Case 2025: 52 **Expert/Elite Male Male Chip: D80	26:30.3	50:56.7	1:16:15.9	1:44:29.5	1:44:29.5
11	Nathan Weselake **Expert/Elite Male	28:19.5	53:27.2	1:18:54.1	1:45:26.1	1:45:26.1
12	Olli Hyytiainen 2025: 65 **Expert/Elite Male Male Chip: D77	28:00.1	53:26.3	1:20:19.8	1:47:05.9	1:47:05.9
13	Jason Howden 2025: 21 **Expert/Elite Male Male Chip: D73	28:27.4	54:30.4	1:21:17.9	1:48:03.4	1:48:03.4
14	Peter Loewen 2025: 40 **Expert/Elite Male Male Chip: D42	28:20.9	54:29.9	1:21:35.2	1:49:51.4	1:49:51.4
15	Kirk Karlowsky 2025: 68 **Expert/Elite Male Male Chip: D75	32:01.6	1:00:18.3	1:29:02.1	1:59:51.7	1:59:51.7
16	Matthaeus Dyck **Expert/Elite Male Male Chip: D67	28:29.8	55:21.6	1:24:56.6		-1 lap
NF	Tyler Hartle 2025: 22 **Expert/Elite Male Male Chip: D69	22:02.6				
NF	Cole Hildebrand 2025: 71 **Expert/Elite Male Male Chip: D66					
NS	Brett Zagozewski 2025: 51 **Expert/Elite Male Male Chip: D65					

19 Registered

15 Finished

1 Did Not Start

2 Did Not Finish

0 Disqualified